
1 Descatalogado / DiscontinuedHasta final de stock / Available while stocks last

SOLID SURFACE
COMPOSITE

STONE
IRON

ATELIER
CEMENT

TERRAZZO
WOOD

GOLD & SILVER
SWAROVSKI

MATERIA CATALOGUE — PRICE LIST 21.22



2



3 Descatalogado / DiscontinuedHasta final de stock / Available while stocks last

MATERIA

La palabra Materia etimológicamente, 
proviene del latín, que significa «sustancia 
de la que están hechas las cosas».

En esta colección de lavabos hemos 
englobado una miscelánea de diferentes 
materiales y evocación de los mismos, tales 
como piedras, resinas, maderas o metales 
entre otros. Y por eso hemos englobado la 
gama completa bajo el nombre Materia.

El resultado final es una familia de 
lavabos de morfologías universales y con 
una amplia variedad de terminaciones, 
capaces de adaptarse a cualquier espacio 
y contexto, así como de perdurar en el 
tiempo. Porque en épocas tan vertiginosas 
donde las modas se suceden unas tras 
otras, no existe producto más sincero que 
aquel que está destinado a vencer el paso 
del tiempo. 

MATERIA

The word “materia”, etymologically speaking, 
comes from the Latin word meaning 
“substance from which things are made”. 

In this collection, we have embraced 
a miscellany of different materials and 
evocations of same, such as stone, resins, 
wood and metal, among others. And that’s 
why we have given the whole range the 
name Materia. 

The end result is a family of pieces for 
the bathroom with universal morphologies 
and a wide variety of finishes, capable of 
adapting to any space and context, as well 
as of enduring over time. Because in times 
as dizzying as these, where fashions come 
and go constantly, there is no product more 
sincere than that which is intended to stand 
the test of time.
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VOLTERRA
REF 6038 
REF 6038GR
Ø 400 x H 140
01098_00
P. 024

LUCCA
REF 6037
REF 6037GR
Ø 360 x H 145
01098_00
P. 021

PRATO
REF 6051
REF 6051GR
Ø 420 x H 140
01098_00
P. 028

VINCI
REF 6035
REF 6035GR
Ø 340 x H 140
0876_00
P. 016

BELTED / REF 6015
Ø 420 x H 100
0299_00
P. 036

POLARIS / REF 6001
Ø 300 x H 100
0149_00
P. 068

MONTY / REF 6004
W 800 x D 425 x H 300
0876_00
P. 086

UMBRÍA / REF 6016
Ø 380 x H 120
0296_00
P. 039

PIAMONTE / REF 6002
Ø 420 x H 120
0295_00
P. 070

TRIESTE / REF 6017
W 450 x D 300 x H 120
0330_00
0383_00
P. 040

SAJA / REF 6003
W 660 x Ø 420 x H 120
0373_00
P. 073

PRETORIA / REF 6033
W 550 x D 350 x H 125
0765_00
P. 032

*

SOLID SURFACE
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BELTED
REF 6024RB
REF 6024GR
W 1040 x D 550 x H 430
02895_00
P. 059

BARI / REF 6022
W 1200 x D 400 x H 140
01399_00
P. 060

LUENA 45 / REF 6005
W 450 x D 450 x H 120
0559_00
P. 076

LUENA 60 / REF 6006
W 600 x D 450 x H 120
0679_00
P. 076

LUENA 100 / REF 6007
W 1000 x D 450 x H 120
01033_00
P. 076

NANSA 60
REF 6008
REF 6008/0301
W 600 x D 500 x H 120
0524_00 / 1205_00
P. 085

NANSA 80
REF 6009
REF 6009/0302
W 800 x D 500 x H 120
0615_00 / 1373_00
P. 085

CALABRIA
REF 6011A
REF 6011B

CALABRIA / REF 6012BELTED
REF 6023RB
REF 6023GR
W 520 x D 550 x H 430
01795_85
P. 059
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SOLID SURFACE

CUADRADO / REF 6025
W 360 x D 360 x H 850
01975_00
P. 094

BARROS / REF 6013
W 390 x D 420 x H 880
01975_00
P. 094

LIVORNO / REF 6028
W 1000 x D 450 x H 855
01795_00
P. 049

SORRENTO 70 / REF 6029
W 700 x D 440 x H 855
01195_00
P. 050

SORRENTO 100 / REF 6030
W 1000 x D 440 x H 855
01489_00
P. 050

TARENTO 100 / REF 6032
W 1000 x D 500 x H 859
01895_00
P. 054

TARENTO 70 / REF 6031
W 700 x D 500 x H 859
01495_00
P. 054

PADUA / REF 6027
W 1000 x D 420 x H 835
01575_00
P. 046

VENETO / REF 6014 VENETO / REF 6010
W 450 x D 420 x H 870
01799_00
P. 090
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MÓDULO CUADRADO / REF 6026
W 360 x D 360 x H 850
02188_00
P. 064

PORTOFINO / REF 6036
W 205 x D 375 x H 360
0658_00
P. 024

PRETORIA / REF 6034
W 1700 x D 800 x H 500
03064_00
P. 032
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COMPOSITE

MENDOZA / REF 6039
W 460 x D 320 x H 152
0373_00
P. 102

MENDOZA / REF 6040
W 460 x D 320 x H 152
0373_00
P. 102

MENDOZA / REF 6041
W 460 x D 320 x H 152
0373_00
P. 102

PARANÁ / REF 6042
Ø 415 x H 152
0384_00
P. 107

PARANÁ / REF 6043
Ø 415 x H 152
0384_00
P. 107

PARANÁ / REF 6044
Ø 415 x H 152
0384_00
P. 107
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ROSARIO / REF 6045
Ø 420 x H 190
0548_00
P. 112

ROSARIO / REF 6046
Ø 420 x H 190
0548_00
P. 112

ROSARIO / REF 6047
Ø 420 x H 190
0548_00
P. 112

TUCUMÁN / REF 6048
W 600 x D 360 x H 152
0438_00
P. 108

TUCUMÁN / REF 6049
W 600 x D 360 x H 152
0438_00
P. 108

TUCUMÁN / REF 6050
W 600 x D 360 x H 152
0438_00
P. 108
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SEYCHELLES / REF 00379
Ø 420 x H 200
0875_00
P. 128

REUNION 45 / REF 00387
W 450 x D 350 x H 120
0765_00
P. 130

REUNION 62 / REF 00389
W 620 x D 350 x H 120
0985_00
P. 130

ZANZIBAR / REF 00381
Ø 420 x H 120
0655_00
P. 137

ICONO / REF 00338
W 400 x D 450 x H 100
0569_20
P. 145

COPLATO / REF 00363
Ø 450 x H 120
0569_00
P. 159

MADAGASCAR / REF 00383
Ø 420 x H 120
0765_00
P. 122

DUOTONO A / REF 00361
Ø 450 x H 120
0538_00
P. 154

DUOTONO B / REF 00365
Ø 410 x H 150
0538_00
P. 156

MIRAGE / REF 00373
Ø 400 x H 300
0597_85
P. 151

COMOROS / REF 00391
W 500 x D 270 x H 900
02635_00
P. 134

VULKA
REF 00369
REF 00369D
W 800 x D 450 x H 190
0954_00
P. 152

STONE
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RSIMI / REF 00336
W 2050 x D 800 x H 500
015384_00
P. 138

MAURITIUS / REF 00385
W 620 x D 350 x H 120
01062_00
P. 125

OCO / REF 00342
W 1200 x D 500 x H 850
02965_00
P. 142

SIMI / REF 00332
W 1535 x D 450 x H 900
04384_00
P. 138

PEDESTAL / REF 00331
W 265 x D 400 x H 750
0479_60
P. 145

MUEBLE / REF 00356
W 500 x D 500 x H 750
01230_00
P. 148

OCO / REF 00344
W 1400 x D 800 x H 70
02683_00
P. 142

VERSALLES / REF 00352
W 908 x D 908 x H 50
01439_00
P. 148

ICONO / REF 00340
W 1400 x D 800 x H 70
02683_00
P. 145

AROS / REF 00371
W 800 x D 450 x H 100
01205_00
P. 164

MONTENEGRO / REF 00367
W 450 x D 450 x H 100
0658_00
P. 162

VERSALLES / REF 00354
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SEYCHELLES / REF 00380
Ø 420 x H 200
0979_00
P. 128

STONE

REUNION 45 / REF 00388
W 450 x D 350 x H 120
0856_00
P. 130

REUNION 62 / REF 00390
W 620 x D 350 x H 120
01102_00
P. 130

ZANZIBAR / REF 00382
Ø 420 x H 120
0733_00
P. 137

ICONO / REF 00339
W 400 x D 450 x H 100
0633_90
P. 145 

COPLATO / REF 00364
Ø 450 x H 120
0639_00
P. 159

MADAGASCAR / REF 00384

DUOTONO A / REF 00362 DUOTONO B / REF 00366

MIRAGE / REF 00374
Ø 400 x H 300
0661_45
P. 151

COMOROS / REF 00392
W 500 x D 270 x H 900
02950_00
P. 134

VULKA / REF 00370D
W 800 x D 450 x H 190
01068_00
P. 152
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SIMI / REF 00337
W 2050 x D 800 x H 500
015384_00
P. 138

MAURITIUS / REF 00386
W 620 x D 350 x H 120
01189_00
P. 125

SIMI / REF 00333
W 1535 x D 450 x H 900
04384_00
P. 138

OCO / REF 00345
W 1400 x D 800 x H 70
02683_00
P. 142

VERSALLES / REF 00353
W 908 x D 908 x H 50
01439_00
P. 148

AROS / REF 00372
W 800 x D 450 x H 100
01385_00
P. 164

MONTENEGRO / REF 00368
W 450 x D 450 x H 100
0737_00
P. 162

PEDESTAL / REF 00331
W 265 x D 400 x H 750
0479_60
P. 145

MUEBLE / REF 00356
W 500 x D 500 x H 750
01230_00
P. 148
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IRON

BEGURSA / REF 8335
W 460 x D 320 x H 170
0438_00
P. 172

BEGURSA / REF 8336/72
W 460 x D 320 x H 170
0696_00
P. 179

BEGURSA / REF 8336
W 460 x D 320 x H 170
0489_00
P. 172

BEGURSA / REF 8336/77
W 460 x D 320 x H 170
0759_00
P. 179

BEGURSA / REF 8336/17
W 460 x D 320 x H 170
0696_00
P. 172

BEGURSA / REF 8336/80
W 460 x D 320 x H 170
0759_00
P. 179
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RIBERA / REF 8337
Ø 400 x H 160
0438_00
P. 180

RIBERA / REF 8338/72
Ø 400 x H 160
0696_00
P. 184

RIBERA / REF 8338
Ø 400 x H 160
0489_00
P. 180

RIBERA / REF 8338/77
Ø 400 x H 160
0759_00
P. 184

RIBERA / REF 8338/17
Ø 400 x H 160
0696_00
P. 180

RIBERA / REF 8338/80
Ø 400 x H 160
0759_00
P. 184
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ATELIER

MICROCEMENTO TEJA
REF 1501MC
Ø 400 x H 150
0595_00
P. 206

MICROCEMENTO GRIS OSCURO
REF 1503MC
Ø 400 x H 150
0595_00
P. 206

MICROCEMENTO GRIS CLARO
REF 1502MC
Ø 400 x H 150
0595_00
P. 206

ÓXIDO / REF 1504MC
Ø 400 x H 150
0695_00
P. 196

ÓPALO / REF 00412
Ø 400 x H 150
0695_00
P. 192

PINTAS / REF 00416
Ø 400 x H 150
0498_00
P. 219

ORO NEGRO / REF 00424
Ø 400 x H 150
0795_00
P. 198

ZARCI / REF 00417
Ø 400 x H 150
0695_00
P. 199
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CORTEN / REF 00400
Ø 400 x H 150
0695_00
P. 213

MARKINA / REF 00396
Ø 400 x H 150
0695_00
P. 205

MAGMA / REF 00398
Ø 400 x H 150
0695_00
P. 214

MATE / REF 00401
Ø 400 x H 150
0595_00
P. 208

MACAEL / REF 00397
Ø 400 x H 150
0695_00
P. 200

MADERA / REF 00399
Ø 400 x H 150
0695_00
P. 216
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BESAYA
REF 08048
REF 08048/T
W 410 x D 410 x H 140
0384_00 / 0054_00
P. 237

CEMENT

PARBAYÓN / REF 08016
W 500 x D 500 x H 120
0472_00
P. 248

SOBARZO / REF 08020
W 500 x D 450 x H 80
0417_00
P. 251

BUELNA
REF 08049
REF 08049/T
Ø 420 x H 120
0373_00 / 0054_00
P. 240

BERANGA / REF 08018
W 800 x D 450 x H 120
0658_00
P. 252

POTES / REF 08026
W 800 x D 510 x H 130
0582_00
P. 254

SUANCES / REF 08034
Ø 400 x H 110
0459_00
P. 261

POTES / REF 08028
W 1000 x D 510 x H 130
0698_00
P. 254

POTES / REF 08030
W 1200 x D 510 x H 130
1085_00
P. 254

BARROS / REF 08014
W 550 x D 400 x H 120
0479_00
P. 244

CAMARGO / REF 08032
W 800 x D 530 x H 110
0648_00
P. 258
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CEMLAB ®

PESQUERA
REF 08050/GC
REF 08050/GO
REF 08050/TJ
Ø 400 x H 130
0598_00
P. 228

NESTARES
REF 08051/GC
REF 08051/GO
REF 08051/TJ
W 400 x D 400 x H 130
0598_00
P. 233
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PREZANES / REF 08023
W 900 x D 410 x H 140
0747_00
P. 274

TERRAZZO

BOLEAN / REF 08001
Ø 430 x H 180
0436_00
P. 268

PARBAYÓN / REF 08015
W 500 x D 500 x H 120
0472_00
P. 271

CAMARGO / REF 08031
W 800 x D 530 x H 110
0648_00
P. 281

POTES 80 / REF 08025
W 800 x D 510 x H 130
0582_00
P. 276

POTES 100 / REF 08027
W 1000 x D 510 x H 130
0699_00
P. 276

BERANGA / REF 08017
W 800 x D 450 x H 120
0658_00
P. 272

POTES 120 / REF 08029
W 1200 x D 510 x H 130
01085_00
P. 276
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WOOD

BANGALORE / REF 5007
Ø 450 x H 120
0535_00
P. 294

BANGALORE / REF 5007/77 BANGALORE / REF 5007/80

CALCUTA / REF 5006
Ø 400 x H 140
0384_00
P. 288

CALCUTA / REF 5006/77 CALCUTA / REF 5006/80 CALCUTA / REF 5006/81

BANGALORE / REF 5007/81

VÁLVULA / REF 0212MD
60mm
0043_84
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BERNA / REF 5001
W 1100 x D 500 x H 50
01756_00
P. 299

BERNA / REF 5002
W 1100 x D 500 x H 745
02628_00
P. 299 

BERGEN / REF 5005
W 450 x H 1920
01418_00
P. 308

SALZBURGO / REF 5003
W 1200 x D 450 x H 90
02858_00
P. 311

RIBE / REF 5004
W 1000 x D 480 x H 100
02174_00
P. 304
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GOLD & SILVER

ROSE
REF 4069FL01OR
Ø 400 x H 150
0795_00
P. 320

CRIS
REF 4069FL02OR
Ø 400 x H 150
0795_00
P. 322

ROSE CRU
REF 4069CRUFL01OR
Ø 400 x H 150
0895_00
P. 320

CRIS CRU
REF 4069CRUFL02OR
Ø 400 x H 150
0895_00
P. 322

ZINNIA
REF 4069FL03OR
Ø 400 x H 150
0795_00
P. 324

OTOÑO
REF 4069FL04OR
Ø 400 x H 150
0795_00
P. 327

ZINNIA CRU
REF 4069CRUFL03OR
Ø 400 x H 150
0895_00
P. 324

OTOÑO CRU
REF 4069CRUFL04OR
Ø 400 x H 150
0895_00
P. 327
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DINAN 38
REF 4142/OR
Ø 380 x H 130
0359_00
P. 332

DINAN 38
REF 4142/PL
Ø 380 x H 130
0359_00
P. 332 

DINAN
REF 4113/OR
W 505 x D 390 x H 140
0373_00
P. 332

DINAN
REF 4113/PL
W 505 x D 390 x H 140
0373_00
P. 332

NEW TOULOUSE
REF 4037N/OR
W 590 x D 430 x H 140
0395_00
P. 328

NEW TOULOUSE
REF 4037N/PL
W 590 x D 430 x H 140
0395_00
P. 328
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SWAROVSKI

COUPLE / REF 007SW
Ø 400 x H 150
02985_00
P. 344

WHITE / REF 002SW
Ø 400 x H 150
01595_00
P. 348

LOOSE / REF 005SW
Ø 400 x H 150
01295_00
P. 349

RHOMBUS / REF 006SW
Ø 435 x H 115
0985_00
P. 351
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00371	 AROS	 STONE	 01205_00	 164

00372	 AROS	 STONE	 01385_00	 164

5007	 BANGALORE	 WOOD	 0535_00	 294

5007/77	 BANGALORE	 WOOD		  294

5007/80	 BANGALORE 	 WOOD		  294

5007/81	 BANGALORE 	 WOOD		  294

6022	 BARI 	 SOLIDSURFACE	 01399_00	 60

6013	 BARROS 	 SOLIDSURFACE	 01975_00	 94

08014	 BARROS 	 CEMENT	 0479_00	 244

8335	 BEGURSA 	 IRON	 0438_00	 172

8336/77	 BEGURSA 	 IRON	 0759_00	 179

8336	 BEGURSA 	 IRON	 0489_00	 172

8336/80	 BEGURSA 	 IRON	 0759_00	 179

8336/72	 BEGURSA 	 IRON	 0696_00	 179

8336/17	 BEGURSA 	 IRON	 0696_00	 172

6015	 BELTED 	 SOLIDSURFACE	 0299_00	 36

6023GR	 BELTED 	 SOLIDSURFACE	 01795 _85	 59

6024GR	 BELTED 	 SOLIDSURFACE	 02895_00	 59

6023RB	 BELTED 	 SOLIDSURFACE	 01795 _85	 59

6024RB	 BELTED 	 SOLIDSURFACE	 02895_00	 59

08018	 BERANGA 	 CEMENT	 0658_00	 252

08017	 BERANGA 	 TERRAZZO	 0658_00	 272

5005	 BERGEN 	 WOOD	 01418_00	 308

5002	 BERNA 	 WOOD	 02628_00	 299

5001	 BERNA 	 WOOD	 01756_00	 299

08048 	 BESAYA 	 CEMENT	 0384_00	 237

08048/T 	 BESAYA TOP	 CEMENT	 0054_00	 237

08001 	 BOLEAN	 TERRAZZO	 0436_00	 268

08049 	 BUELNA 	 CEMENT	 0373_00	 240

08049/T 	 BUELNA TOP	 CEMENT	 0054_00	 240

6011A 	 CALABRIA 	 SOLIDSURFACE		  80

6011B 	 CALABRIA 	 SOLIDSURFACE		  80

6012 	 CALABRIA 	 SOLIDSURFACE		  80

5006 	 CALCUTA 	 WOOD	 0384_00	 288

5006/77 	 CALCUTA 	 WOOD		  288

5006/80 	 CALCUTA 	 WOOD		  288

5006/81 	 CALCUTA 	 WOOD		  288

08032 	 CAMARGO 	 CEMENT	 0648_00	 258

08031 	 CAMARGO 	 TERRAZZO	 0648_00	 281

00391 	 COMOROS 	 STONE	 02635_00	 134

00392 	 COMOROS 	 STONE	 02950_00	 134

00363 	 COPLATO 	 STONE	 0569_00	 159

00364 	 COPLATO 	 STONE	 0639_00	 159

00400	 CORTEN	 ATELIER	 0695_00	 213

4069FLO02OR	 CRIS	 GOLD & SILVER	 0795_00	 322

REF.	 DESCRIPCIÓN 	 SECCIÓN 	 PVP 	 PÁG.
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4069CRUFLO02OR	 CRIS CRU	 GOLD & SILVER	 0895_00	 322

007SW  	 COUPLE 	 SWAROVSKI 	 02985_00	 344

4142/OR 	 DINAN 	 GOLD & SILVER	 0359_00	 332

4142/PL 	 DINAN 	 GOLD & SILVER	 0359_00	 332

4113/OR 	 DINAN 	 GOLD & SILVER	 0373_00	 332

4113/PL 	 DINAN 	 GOLD & SILVER	 0373_00	 332

00361 	 DUOTONO A 	 STONE	 0538_00	 154

00362 	 DUOTONO A 	 STONE		  154

00365 	 DUOTONO B 	 STONE	 0538_00	 156

00366 	 DUOTONO B 	 STONE		  156

00338 	 ICONO 	 STONE 	 0569_20	 145

00340 	 ICONO 	 STONE 	 02683_00	 145

00339 	 ICONO 	 STONE 	 0633_90	 145

6028 	 LIVORNO 	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 01795_00	 49

005SW	 LOOSE	 SWAROVSKI	 01295_00	 349

6037 	 LUCCA 	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 01098_00	 21

6037/GR	 LUCCA	 SOLIDSURFACE	 01098_00	 21

6007 	 LUENA 	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 01033_00	 76

6005 	 LUENA 	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 0559_00	 76

6006 	 LUENA 	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 0679_00	 76

00397	 MACAEL	 ATELIER	 0695_00	 200

00383 	 MADAGASCAR 	 STONE 	 0765_00	 122

00384 	 MADAGASCAR 	 STONE 		  122

00399 	 MADERA 	 ATELIER 	 0695_00	 216

00398	 MAGMA	 ATELIER	 0695_00	 214

00396	 MARKINA	 ATELIER	 0695_00	 205

00401	 MATE	 ATELIER	 0595_00	 208

00386  	 MAURITIUS 	 STONE 	 01189_00	 125

00385  	 MAURITIUS 	 STONE 	 01062_00	 125

6039  	 MENDOZA 	 COMPOSITE 	 0373_00	 102

6040  	 MENDOZA 	 COMPOSITE 	 0373_00	 102

6041  	 MENDOZA 	 COMPOSITE 	 0373_00	 102

1502MC  	 MICROCEMENT 	 ATELIER 	 0595_00	 206

1503MC  	 MICROCEMENT	 ATELIER 	 0595_00	 206

1501MC  	 MICROCEMENT	 ATELIER 	 0595_00	 206

00373  	 MIRAGE 	 STONE 	 0597_85	 151

00374	 MIRAGE 	 STONE 	 0661_45	 151

6026	 MÓDULO CUADRADO 	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 02188_00	 64

00367	 MONTENEGRO 	 STONE 	 0658_00	 162

00368	 MONTENEGRO 	 STONE 	 0737_00	 162

6004	 MONTY 	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 0876_00	 86

6008	 NANSA 	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 0524_00	 85

6008/0301	 NANSA 	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 1205_00	 85

6009	 NANSA 	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 0615_00	 85

6009/0302	 NANSA 	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 1373_00	 85

REF.	 DESCRIPCIÓN 	 SECCIÓN 	 PVP 	 PÁG.
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08051/GC	 NESTARES GRIS CLARO 	 CEMLAB 	 0598_00	 233

08051/GO 	 NESTARES GRIS OSCURO 	 CEMLAB 	 0598_00	 233

08051/TJ	 NESTARES TEJA 	 CEMLAB 	 0598_00	 233

4037N/OR	 NEW TOULOUSE 	 GOLD & SILVER 	 0395_00	 328

4037N/PL	 NEW TOULOUSE 	 GOLD & SILVER 	 0395_00	 328

00344	 OCO 	 STONE 	 02683_00	 142

00345  	 OCO 	 STONE 	 02683_00	 142

00342  	 OCO 	 STONE 	 02965_00	 142

00412	 ÓPALO	 ATELIER	 0695_00	 192

00424	 ORO NEGRO	 ATELIER	 0795_00	 198

4069FLO04OR	 OTOÑO	 GOLD & SILVER	 0795_00	 327

4069CRUFLO04OR	 OTOÑO CRU	 GOLD & SILVER	 0895_00	 327

1504MC	 ÓXIDO	 ATELIER	 0695_00	 196

6027  	 PADUA 	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 01575_00	 46

6042  	 PARANÁ 	 COMPOSITE 	 0384_00	 107

6043  	 PARANÁ 	 COMPOSITE 	 0384_00	 107

6044  	 PARANÁ 	 COMPOSITE 	 0384_00	 107

08016  	 PARBAYÓN 	 CEMENT 	 0472_00	 248

08015  	 PARBAYÓN 	 TERRAZZO 	 0472_00	 271

6025  	 PEDESTAL CUADRADO 	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 01975_00	 64

00331  	 PEDESTAL MADERA TECA 	 STONE 	 0479_60	 145

08050/GC	 PESQUERA 	 CEMLAB 	 0598_00	 228

08050/GO	 PESQUERA 	 CEMLAB 	 0598_00	 228

08050/TJ	 PESQUERA 	 CEMLAB 	 0598_00	 228

6002  	 PIAMONTE 	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 0295_00	 70

00416  	 PINTAS 	 ATELIER 	 0498_00	 219

6001  	 POLARIS	 SOLIDSURFACE	 0149_00	 68

6036	 PORTOFINO 	 SOLIDSURFACE	 0658_00	 24

08027	 POTES 	 TERRAZZO 	 0699_00	 276

08028	 POTES 	 CEMENT 	 0698_00	 254

08029	 POTES 	 TERRAZZO 	 01085_00	 276

08030	 POTES 	 CEMENT 	 01085_00	 254

08025	 POTES 	 TERRAZZO 	 0582_00	 276

08026	 POTES 	 CEMENT 	 0582_00	 254

6051	 PRATO 	 SOLIDSURFACE	 01098_00	 28

6051/GR	 PRATO 	 SOLIDSURFACE	 01098_00	 28

6033	 PRETORIA 	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 0765_00	 32

6034	 PRETORIA 	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 03064_00	 32

08023  	 PREZANES 	 TERRAZZO 	 0747_00	 274

00387  	 REUNIÓN 	 STONE 	 0765_00	 130

00389  	 REUNIÓN 	 STONE 	 0985_00	 130

00388  	 REUNIÓN 	 STONE 	 0856_00	 130

00390  	 REUNIÓN 	 STONE 	 01102_00	 130

006SW  	 RHOMBUS 	 SWAROVSKI 	 0985_00	 351

5004  	 RIBE 	 WOOD 	 02174_00	 304

REF.	 DESCRIPCIÓN 	 SECCIÓN 	 PVP 	 PÁG.
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8337  	 RIBERA 	 IRON 	 0438_00	 180

8338/77  	 RIBERA 	 IRON 	 0759_00	 184

8338	 RIBERA	 IRON 	 0489_00	 180

8338/80	 RIBERA	 IRON 	 0759_00	 184

8338/72	 RIBERA	 IRON 	 0696_00	 184

8338/17	 RIBERA	 IRON 	 0696_00	 180

6045	 ROSARIO	 COMPOSITE 	 0548_00	 112

6046	 ROSARIO	 COMPOSITE 	 0548_00	 112

6047	 ROSARIO	 COMPOSITE 	 0548_00	 112

4069FLO01OR	 ROSE	 GOLD & SILVER	 0795_00	 320

4069CRUFLO01OR	 ROSE CRU	 GOLD & SILVER	 0895_00	 320

6003	 SAJA	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 0373_00	 73

5003	 SALZBURGO	 WOOD 	 02858_00	 311

00379	 SEYCHELLES	 STONE 	 0875_00	 128

00380	 SEYCHELLES	 STONE 	 0979_00	 128

00332	 SIMI	 STONE 	 04384_00	 138

00333	 SIMI	 STONE 	 04384_00	 138

00336	 SIMI	 STONE 	 015384_00	 138

00337	 SIMI	 STONE 	 015384_00	 138

08020	 SOBARZO	 CEMENT 	 0417_00	 251

6030	 SORRENTO	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 01489_00	 50

6029	 SORRENTO	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 01195_00	 50

08034	 SUANCES	 CEMENT 	 0459_00	 261

6032	 TARENTO	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 01895_00	 54

6031	 TARENTO	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 01495_00	 54

6017	 TRIESTE	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 0330_00	 40

6021	 TRIESTE	 SOLIDSURFACE 		  40

6018	 TRIESTE	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 0383_00	 40

6020	 TRIESTE	 SOLIDSURFACE 		  40

6048	 TUCUMÁN	 COMPOSITE 	 0438_00	 108

6049	 TUCUMÁN	 COMPOSITE 	 0438_00	 108

6050	 TUCUMÁN	 COMPOSITE 	 0438_00	 108

6016	 UMBRÍA	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 0296_00	 39

0212MD	 VÁLVULA	 WOOD 	 0043_84	 286

6010	 VENETO	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 01799_00	 90

6014	 VENETO	 SOLIDSURFACE 		  90

00354	 VERSALLES	 STONE 		  148

00352	 VERSALLES	 STONE 	 01439_00	 148

00356	 VERSALLES	 STONE 	 01230_00	 148

00353	 VERSALLES	 STONE 	 01439_00	 148

6035	 VINCI	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 0876_00	 16

6035/GR	 VINCI	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 0876_00	 16

6038	 VOLTERRA	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 01098_00	 24 

6038GR	 VOLTERRA	 SOLIDSURFACE 	 01098_00	 24

00369D	 VULKA	 STONE 	 0954_00	 152

REF.	 DESCRIPCIÓN 	 SECCIÓN 	 PVP 	 PÁG.
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00369	 VULKA	 STONE 	 0954_00	 152

00370D	 VULKA	 STONE 	 01068_00	 152 

002SW	 WHITE FLOWERS	 SWAROVSKI	 1595_00	 348

00381	 ZANZIBAR	 STONE	 0655_00	 137

00382	 ZANZIBAR	 STONE	 0733_00	 137

00417	 ZARCI	 ATELIER 	 0695_00	 199

4069FLO03OR	 ZINNIA	 GOLD & SILVER	 0795_00	 324

4069CRUFLO03OR	 ZINNIA CRU	 GOLD & SILVER	 0895_00	 324

REF.	 DESCRIPCIÓN 	 SECCIÓN 	 PVP 	 PÁG.
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